ORDERING INFORMATION
Contact your SEMI-GAS® sales
rep or visit www.semi-gas.com
BY APPLIED ENERGY SYSTEMS
180 Quaker Lane
Malvern, PA 19355
Phone: 610.647.8744
Fax: 610.640.4548

Email: sales@semi-gas.com
GIGAGUARD-GG-CDM-082016-V1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: Compact Data Monitor with 4.3” Color Touchscreen
SAFETY FEATURES
   Controller Z-Purge Kit for systems installed in Class 1 Division 2
hazardous locations, as well as applications for silane and silane
mixtures greater than 1.37% (required for silane)
   Shutboy Software Upgrade to accommodate Shutboy valve
shutters for automatically closing the gas cylinder valve during
emergency situations (optional)
GigaGuard™  GG-CDM
Compact Data Monitor
Product
GG
Series
CDM
Interface
400
Control
A
Analog
Inputs
04
Solenoid
Valves
04
Relay
Outputs
0
Z-Purge
Z
• Note: CDM 300 & 400 series available
  with 2 or 4 solenoid valves
Z-Purge
Z = Z-Purge
O = No Z-Purge
EMO Button
M = EMO Button
O = No EMO Button
Options
E = Ethernet
P = Pneumatic Pressure Switch
D = Differential Pressure Sensor
Solenoid Valves
02 = 2 Solenoid Valves  * For CDM 300 & 400 series
04 = 4 Solenoid Valves  * For CDM 300 & 400 series
08 = 8 Solenoid Valves  * For CDM 900 & 1200 series
12 = 12 Solenoid Valves  * For CDM 900 & 1200 series
Relay Outputs
0 = 0 Relay Outputs
4 = 4 Relay Outputs
Analog Inputs
00 = 0 Analog Inputs
04 = 4 Analog Inputs
08 = 8 Analog Inputs
EMO
M
Option
I
Option
E
Option
P
Option
D
Series
CDM = Compact Data Monitor
300 = 3.6" Monochrome Keypad  * Available with 2 or 4 solenoid valves
400 = 4.3" Color Touchscreen  * Available with 2 or 4 solenoid valves
900 = 9.0" Color Touchscreen  * Available with 8 or 12 solenoid valves
1200 = 12.0" Color Touchscreen  * Available with 8 or 12 solenoid valves
Interface